Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
VX4 Esp / VX5 Esp Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 13:00. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:28:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:08.558 +1.056 13:34:40.759 11 1:12.781 +4.255 13:41:40.927
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 6 1:07.502 13:35:48.261 12 1:10.140 +1.614 13:42:51.067
T 1:08.204 2601 132948341 7 1:08.448 +0.946 13:36:56.709 13 1:10.846 +2.320 13:44:01.913
2 1:06.127 +0.564 13:30:54.468 8 1:10.303 +2.801 13:38:07.012
3 1:07.220 +1.657 13:32:01.688 9 1:09.222 +1.720 13:39:16.234 (466) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN
4 1:06.511 +0.948 13:33:08.199 10 1:08.510 +1.008 13:40:24.744 1 1:14.305 +5.238 13:29:57.387
5 1:06.132 +0.569 13:34:14.331 1 1:09.497 +1.995 13:41:34.241 2 1:09.766 +0.699 13:31:07.153
6 1:07.032 +1.469 13:35:21.363 12 1:08.083 +0.581 13:42:42.324 3 1:09.568 +0.501 13:32:16.721
7 1:07.051 +1.488 13:36:28.414 13 1:08.453 +0.951 13:43:50.777 4 1:10.635 +1.568 13:33:27.356
8 1:06.404 +0.841 13:37:34.818 5 1:09.067 13:34:36.423
9 1:05.914 +0.351 13:38:40.732 (40) SANDRO ALEXANDRE 6 1:09.603 +0.536 13:35:46.026
10 1:05.736 +0.173 13:39:46.468 1 1:12.017 +3.306 13:29:53.785 7 1:09.799 +0.732 13:36:55.825
1 1:07.192 +1.629 13:40:53.660 2 1:12.037 +3.326 13:31:05.822 8 1:10.672 +1.605 13:38:06.497
12 1:05.563 13:41:59.223 3 1:09.988 +1.277 13:32:15.810 9 1:10.880 +1.813 13:39:17.377
13 1:08.689 +3.126 13:43:07.912 4 1:10.475 +1.764 13:33:26.285 10 1:11.571 +2.504 13:40:28.948
5 1:08.711 13:34:34.996 11 1:12.974 +3.907 13:41:41.922
(93) JULIO CESAR BALZANJ 6 1:09.313 +0.602 13:35:44.309 12 2:18.480 +1:09.413 13:44:00.402
1 1:14.763 +8.537 13:29:54.381 7 1:09.988 +1.277 13:36:54.297
2 1:08.028 +1.802 13:31:02.409 8 1:10.745 +2.034 13:38:05.042 (67) LUIZ GUSTAVO GRAHL DE SOUZA
3 1:08.747 +2.521 13:32:11.156 9 1:09.737 +1.026 13:39:14.779 1 1:22.734 +7.409 13:30:05.598
4 1:07.125 +0.899 13:33:18.281 10 1:09.342 +0.631 13:40:24.121 2 1:16.411 +1.085 13:31:22.009
5 1:08.502 +2.276 13:34:26.783 11 1:09.258 +0.547 13:41:33.379 3 1:15.325 13:32:37.334
6 1:09.788 +3.562 13:35:36.571 12 1:10.317 +1.606 13:42:43.696 4 1:17.338 +2.012 13:33:54.672
7 1:06.978 +0.752 13:36:43.549 13 1:11.532 +2.821 13:43:55.228 5 1:15.625 +0.299 13:35:10.297
8 1:06.226 13:37:49.775 6 1:16.017 +0.691 13:36:26.314
9 1:07.582 +1.356 13:38:57.357 (94) ADILSON RAMOS LAUDELINO 7 1:16.967 +1.641 13:37:43.281
10 1:07.273 +1.047 13:40:04.630 1 1:14.194 +4.989 13:29:57.822 8 1:18.702 +3.376 13:39:01.983
1 1:06.463 +0.237 13:41:11.093 2 1:10.230 +1.025 13:31:08.052 9 1:18.063 +2.737 13:40:20.046
12 1:07.693 +1.467 13:42:18.786 3 1:10.905 +1.700 13:32:18.957 10 1:21.045 +5.719 13:41:41.091
13 1:08.184 +1.958 13:43:26.970 4 1:10.356 +1.151 13:33:29.313 11 1:20.806 +5.480 13:43:01.897
5 1:09.626 +0.421 13:34:38.939 12 1:19.473 +4.147 13:44:21.370
(125) GIOVANE FERNANDO PICK 6 1:11.746 +2.541 13:35:50.685
1 1:12.957 +6.483 13:29:55.028 7 1:09.985 +0.780 13:37:00.670 (50) AROLDO VEIGA
2 1:09.426 +2.952 13:31:04.454 8 1:09.205 13:38:09.875 1 1:25.647 +0.271 13:30:10.423
3 1:08.610 +2.136 13:32:13.064 9 1:09.459 +0.254 13:39:19.334 2 2:00.546 +35.170 13:32:10.969
4 1:08.854 +2.380 13:33:21.918 10 1:09.287 +0.082 13:40:28.621 3 1:32.158 +6.782 13:33:43.127
5 1:07.677 +1.203 13:34:29.595 11 1:11.389 +2.184 13:41:40.010 4 1:28.311 +2.935 13:35:11.438
6 1:08.165 +1.691 13:35:37.760 12 1:09.266 +0.061 13:42:49.276 5 1:29.560 +4.184 13:36:40.998
7 1:06.893 +0.419 13:36:44.653 13 1:11.184 +1.979 13:44:00.460 6 1:34.761 +9.385 13:38:15.759
8 1:07.450 +0.976 13:37:52.103 7 1:25.376 13:39:41.135
9 1:07.661 +1.187 13:38:59.764 (87) FABIANO GRAHL DE SOUZA 8 1:26.105 +0.729 13:41:07.240
10 1:07.023 +0.549 13:40:06.787 1 1:16.223 +7.555 13:29:59.651 9 1:28.851 +3.475 13:42:36.091
1 1:07.566 +1.092 13:41:14.353 2 1:10.621 +1.953 13:31:10.272 10 1:37.733 +12.357 13:44:13.824
12 1:07.702 +1.228 13:42:22.055 3 1:10.889 +2.221 13:32:21.161
13 1:06.474 13:43:28.529 4 1:10.207 +1.539 13:33:31.368
5 1:08.954 +0.286 13:34:40.322
(153) NASRI WEINHARDT SARKISS 6 1:11.559 +2.891 13:35:51.881
1 1:13.730 +5.963 13:29:56.580 7 1:11.508 +2.840 13:37:03.389
2 1:11.192 +3.425 13:31:07.772 8 1:09.374 +0.706 13:38:12.763
3 1:09.949 +2.182 13:32:17.721 9 1:08.672 +0.004 13:39:21.435
4 1:10.573 +2.806 13:33:28.294 10 1:08.668 13:40:30.103
5 1:09.073 +1.306 13:34:37.367 11 1:12.663 +3.995 13:41:42.766
6 1:07.768 +0.001 13:35:45.135 12 1:09.250 +0.582 13:42:52.016
7 1:09.628 +1.861 13:36:54.763 13 1:09.385 +0.717 13:44:01.401
8 1:10.651 +2.884 13:38:05.414
9 1:10.105 +2.338 13:39:15.519 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
10 1:07.767 13:40:23.286 1 1:11.817 +3.291 13:29:53.253
1 1:07.908 +0.141 13:41:31.194 2 1:09.018 +0.492 13:31:02.271
12 1:10.208 +2.441 13:42:41.402 3 1:10.631 +2.105 13:32:12.902
13 1:08.422 +0.655 13:43:49.824 4 1:10.126 +1.600 13:33:23.028
5 1:08.526 13:34:31.554
(44) FERNANDO BERWANGER 6 1:16.250 +7.724 13:35:47.804
1 1:15.083 +7.581 13:30:00.543 7 1:10.212 +1.686 13:36:58.016
2 1:10.677 +3.175 13:31:11.220 8 1:11.153 +2.627 13:38:09.169
3 1:10.731 +3.229 13:32:21.951 9 1:09.357 +0.831 13:39:18.526
4 1:10.250 +2.748 13:33:32.201 10 1:09.620 +1.094 13:40:28.146
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